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Proctor Products
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Description

One Line Automatic

Ringdown Circuit

Four Line Automatic

Ringdown Circuit

Automatic Privacy

Device

48V / 100V 20Hz

Power Supply

Long Loop

Adapter

4-Port Long Loop

Adapter

Telephone

Demonstrators

Proctor

Model Number

46220

46240

41412

41403

41404

42048 II

46222

46224

49250

49300

Viking

Model Number

DLE-200B or DLE-300

Use (4) DLE-200B’s

PC-7 or

TG-1 or

TG-2

PS-48-RGA

LLA-1

LLA-4

DLE-300

Fax Back

Number

605 or 607

605

560

515

615

620

607

Note: Replacements are not exact matches, but typical for the application.

Rev 2

Due to the dynamic nature of the product design, the information contained in this document is subject to change without notice. Viking Electronics, and its affiliates and/or

subsidiaries assume no responsibility for errors and omissions contained in this information. Revisions of this document or new editions of it may be issued to incorporate

such changes.
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